Port size
02
04
06
Symbol Size
Applicable standard size
1 4
1 2
3 4
20 30 40 60
How to Order
Model
Heatless ID series is best when
dry air with a low dew point is
needed.
Supply dry air with a low dew point
below –30°C.
Compact and lightweight without
heater and electric control board.
Possible to check the outlet dew
point with the indicator.
(Self-regenerative type allows for
easy maintenance.)
Symbol
ID400
ID200
Model
80 155 330 780
20 37 85 195
100 192 415 975
7 8.5 18.5 25
ID20 ID30 ID40 ID60
Note) Inlet air pressure: In the case of 0.7 MPa
1 4 1 2 1 2 3 4
ID 20 020
0
1
Symbol Description
5
6
Semi-standard (option)
Symbol
Nil
B
Z
Description
—
Bracket
Adsorbent for low dew point
Basic size
20
30
40
60
Power supply voltage
Symbol
Nil
Type
Rc
Thread type
F G
N NPT
Heatless Air Dryer
ID Series
Recycled air flow rate Note) (L/min (ANR)
Outlet air flow rate (L/min (ANR)
Inlet air flow rate (L/min (ANR)
Port size (Nominal size B)
Weight (kg)
Specifications
Model
Compressed air
5 to 50
2 to 50
Refer to How to Order.
30 W
Indoor
0.3 to 1.0 0.3 to 0.9
ID20 ID30 ID40 ID60
Note) Inlet air pressure: 0.7 MPa, Inlet air temperature: 35°C, Outlet air dew point (atmospheric